LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX DES JEUNES CADETS
CD49

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) EVRARD Ambre (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
-48 v
W PERVANCHON llenie (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS
'52 v
‘!’ (+20pts) BOUMARD Erine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
T +10pts) GEFFARD Blandine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS
5 BARILLOT Elyne (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS
5 10pts) PACAULT Leane (49, PDL) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE
5 (+20pts) VEDIS Mathilde (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS
NC 10pts) GUILLET Zoe (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO
NC @10pts) PINEAU Julie (49, PDL) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

NC SACHOT Coline (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



NC

NC

NC

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

DUBRAY Lynette (49, PDL)

BUTOR BLAMONT Shana (49, PDL)
GAUTIER Leonie (49, PDL )
PERRIN-COCON Flora (49, PDL)
LERIDON Jade (49, PDL)

LHUISSIER-DROUAULT Johana (49, PDL)

-63
GOURVENNEC Mathea (49, PDL )

GREVET Morgane (49, PDL)
CHAUVAT Enola (49, PDL)
LIBEAU Manon (49, PDL)

MARIE Mona (49, PDL)

BESNARD Charlene (49, PDL)
LHUISSIER-DROUAULT Thalya (49, PDL)
NACEF Ibtihale (49, PDL)

TUSSEAU Florence (49, PDL)

+70

BROUWERS HERVIEU Carene (49, PDL)
BOULARD Abbygaelle (49, PDL)

CHASSEREAU Natasha (49, PDL )

-46

UNION ANJOU JUDO

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

JC ANJOU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

UNION ANJOU JUDO

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

DEVINEAUCHARPENTIER Enzo (49, PDL)

PASQUIER Lucas (49, PDL)

-50
BELLAHMAR Nasr (49, PDL)
LESCURE Eliott (49, PDL)
LE DOARE Cyprien (49, PDL)
LECHAT Thomas (49, PDL)
GENDRON Aubin (49, PDL)

-55

POIROUX Victor (49, PDL)
ZHABRAILOV Akhmad (49, PDL)
CHOISNET Bastien (49, PDL)
CLOS CHALAN Julien (49, PDL)
LEVACHER Lucca (49, PDL)
MORICE Tom (49, PDL)
PAYOUX Damien (49, PDL)
PIGACHE Sacha (49, PDL)
TEXIER Aaron (49, PDL)

VASSEUR llan (49, PDL)

LEBRUN Arthur (49, PDL)
LEBRUN Benjamin (49, PDL)

PRIEUR Alexandre (49, PDL)

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO - JU-JITSU DU LOIR

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO - JU-JITSU DU LOIR



5

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

BARRAUD Timeo (49, PDL)
LECHAT Maxime (49, PDL)
AUMONIER Vianney (49, PDL)
BARRAUD Nathanael (49, PDL)
CATTEL Thomas (49, PDL)
CHRISTILLE Manutahi (49, PDL)
DUBAS Nathan (49, PDL)
GRIEU Nathan (49, PDL)
GUINDO Mathis (49, PDL)
HALLIGON Axel (49, PDL)
LECLERC Baptiste (49, PDL)

SFAIHI Nassim (49, PDL)

SERVANT Damien (49, PDL)
ROBIC Yanis (49, PDL)
CHOLLET Florian (49, PDL)

LARGE Tristan (49, PDL)
BOURIGAULT Angelo (49, PDL)
GOFFA Younes (49, PDL)
MARTIN Scott (49, PDL )
ARCHAMBAULT Noah (49, PDL)
DUBOSC Tom (49, PDL)
LINCOT Amaury (49, PDL)

MATTEI Achille (49, PDL)

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

TIERCE JUDO CLUB

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JC ANJOU

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION ANJOU JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MELAKHESSOU Ahmed Mohamed (49, PDL )

MENOIR Moussa (49, PDL)
OVSEPYAN Vladimir (49, PDL)
RUCHAUD Manoah (49, PDL)
SMAIL Mohammed (49, PDL )
URBEN Simon (49, PDL )

VIAUD Mathis (49, PDL)

-73
CHIRON GAUTIER Noa (49, PDL)

JEANDEL Robin (49, PDL)
SALIMOV Ravil (49, PDL)
GUILLOIS Clement (49, PDL)
HIGELIN Kenzo (49, PDL)

MOREAU Pierre (49, PDL)

TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)
CHARBONNEAU Clement (49, PDL )
DJAMAN Noah (49, PDL)

ABBOUD Yanis (49, PDL )

+90
MANGA Siaka (49, PDL)

DELESSARD Hugo (49, PDL)

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JC ANJOU

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JC ANJOU

KETSUGO ANGERS

J C DES MAUGES

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

J C DES MAUGES

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

JUDO - JU-JITSU DU LOIR

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

DOJO DU SOC CANDE



